N o v~ W

Position

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Parks Service Worker

Parks Service Worker

Other Positions Held County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Parks & Recreations
Parks & Recreations
Parks & Recreations
Parks & Recreations
Parks & Recreations
Parks & Recreations

Parks & Recreations

Total Wages

$39,598
$38,071
$38,011
$35,684
$33,825
$17,367
$16,577



