	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Ranger		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$39,598
2.	Park Ranger		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$38,071
3.	Park Ranger		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$38,011
4.	Park Ranger		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$35,684
5.	Park Ranger		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$33,825
6.	Parks Service Worker		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$17,367
7.	Parks Service Worker		Imperial County	Parks & Recreations	\$16,577